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Motorola Broadband Solutions WAVE TT3705A WAVE Gateway 850.00$                

Motorola Broadband Solutions WAVE HKVN4830A
TIER 1 LMR Multitentant Gateway HP Prodesk 400 

G5 or equivalent
2,000.00$             

Motorola Broadband Solutions WAVE HKVN4831A
TIER 2 LMR Multitentant Gateway HP DL360 

Gen10 or equivalent
3,500.00$             

Motorola Broadband Solutions WAVE HKVN4832A
TIER 3 LMR Multitentant Gateway HP DL380 or 

equivalent
7,500.00$             

Motorola Broadband Solutions WAVE HKVN4848A ONBOARDING OF ROIP GATEWAY 500.00$                

Motorola Broadband Solutions TLK150 HK2131A*
TLK 150, WAVE Two-Way Mobile - with No 

Contract
449.00$                

Motorola Broadband Solutions TLK150 STDSMA0642 Standard 3 Year Essential Services -$                      

Motorola Broadband Solutions TLK150 QA08230AA Add: DIN Mount Kit 55.00$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions TLK150 QA08231AA Add: Low Profile Trunnion Kit 16.00$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions TLK150 QA08232AA Add: High Profile Trunnion Kit 21.00$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions TLK150 QA08233AA Add: Key Lock Trunnion Kit 122.00$                

Motorola Broadband Solutions TLK150 PMMN4129 Wideband Compact Microphone 43.20$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions TLK150 AC000240A01 Wideband External Speaker 91.80$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions TLK150 PMLN8298
WP300 WIRELESS BLUETOOTH CONTROL 

PUSH-TO-TALK POD
115.00$                

Motorola Broadband Solutions TLK150 PMLN8401
WP300 WIRELESS BLUETOOTH PUSH-TO-TALK 

POD WITH TRANSLUCENT TUBE EARPIECE
150.00$                

Motorola Broadband Solutions TLK150 PMLN8332 VEHICLE MOUNT FOR WP300 30.00$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions TLK150 AN000359A01 GNSS Dash Mount Antenna 21.55$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions TLK150 AN000358A01 LTE Antenna 28.03$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions TLK150 PMLN8153 Power Supply Adaptor and Cable, 15V 113.40$                

Motorola Broadband Solutions TLK150 RLN4836_R External PTT with Emergency Footswitch 66.69$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions SLN 1000 HK2120A SLN 1000 TWO-WAY RADIO 583.33$                

Motorola Broadband Solutions SLN 1000 STDESS0436AA 3 Year Essential Repair -$                      

Motorola Broadband Solutions SLN 1000 QA0436AA ADD: 3 Year Accidental Damage 105.00$                

Motorola Broadband Solutions SLN 1000 QA07787AA ADD: NITRO SIM CARD -$                      

Motorola Broadband Solutions TLK100 HK2112A*
TLK 100, WAVE Two-Way Portable - with No 

Contract
350.00$                

Motorola Broadband Solutions TLK100 STDESS0635AB Standard 3 Year Essential Services -$                      

Motorola Broadband Solutions TLK100 RLN6242A Quick Disconnect Acoustic Tube 8.53$                    

Motorola Broadband Solutions TLK100 RLN6282A Replacement Ear Tips, Pack of 50 48.87$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions TLK100 PMLN7189A Swivel Earpiece, In-Line Mic & PTT 31.32$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions TLK100 PMLN7156A Earbud with In-Line Mic/PTT, Mag One 21.60$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions TLK100 PMLN7157A 2-Wire with Translucent Tube, Black 46.44$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions TLK100 PMLN7158A One-Wire Surveillance Earpiece, In-Line Mic & PTT 43.20$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions TLK100 PMLN7159A Adjustable D-Style Earpiece, In-Line Mic & PTT 46.44$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions TLK100 PMLN8298
WP300 WIRELESS BLUETOOTH CONTROL 

PUSH-TO-TALK POD
115.00$                

Motorola Broadband Solutions TLK100 PMLN8401
WP300 WIRELESS BLUETOOTH PUSH-TO-TALK 

POD WITH TRANSLUCENT TUBE EARPIECE
150.00$                

Motorola Broadband Solutions TLK100 PMLN8332 VEHICLE MOUNT FOR WP300 30.00$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions TLK100 32012144001 Gray Antenna ID Band (pack of 10) 7.02$                    

Motorola Broadband Solutions TLK100 32012144002 Yellow Antenna ID Band (pack of 10) 7.02$                    

Motorola Broadband Solutions TLK100 32012144003 Green Antenna ID Band (pack of 10) 7.02$                    

Motorola Broadband Solutions TLK100 32012144004 Blue Antenna ID Band (pack of 10) 7.02$                    

Motorola Broadband Solutions TLK100 32012144005 Purple Antenna ID Band (pack of 10) 7.02$                    

Motorola Broadband Solutions TLK100 HKAN4002A TLK 100 VZW LTE Antenna 9.50$                    

Motorola Broadband Solutions TLK100 PMNN4468B Li-Ion Battery 2300MAH (BT100x) 44.10$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions TLK100 PMLN7932A Swivel Carry Holster 13.50$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions TLK100 PMLN7128A Belt Clip (Heavy-Duty) 12.42$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions TLK100 PMLN6074A Nylon Wrist Strap 9.72$                    

Motorola Broadband Solutions TLK100 PS000150A11 Level 6 Micro USB Wall Charger 27.00$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions TLK100 PMLN7101A MUC Charger US/NA 243.00$                

Motorola Broadband Solutions TLK100 PMLN7109A SUC Charger US/NA 48.60$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions TLK100 CKN6968A Cigarette Light Vehicle Adapter 60.00$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions TLK110 HK2183A*
TLK 110, WAVE Two-Way Portable - with No 

Contract
400.00$                

Motorola Broadband Solutions TLK110 QA08886AA Delete Charger -$                      

Motorola Broadband Solutions TLK110 QA08874AA ADD: USB Wall Charger 6.00$                    

Motorola Broadband Solutions TLK110 STDESS0635AB Standard 3 Year Essential Services -$                      

Motorola Broadband Solutions EVOLVE HK2136A
EVOLVE SMART HANDHELD WITH STANDARD 

BATTERY
999.00$                

Motorola Broadband Solutions EVOLVE HK2156A
EVOLVE SMART HANDHELD WITH HIGH 

CAPACITY BATTERY
1,079.00$             

Motorola Broadband Solutions EVOLVE QA07787AA ADD: NITRO SIM CARD -$                      

Motorola Broadband Solutions EVOLVE STDESS0845AA 3 Year Essential Service 58.33$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions EVOLVE QA08142AA ENH: 3Y ESSENTIAL W ACCIDENT DAMAGE 88.33$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions EVOLVE BT000592A01 BATT LIION 2900T 88.20$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions EVOLVE BT000593A01 HICAP BATT LIION 5800T 176.40$                

Motorola Broadband Solutions EVOLVE PS000150A11 

WALL CUBE,AC,DC,POWER SUPPLY WALL 

CUBE,AC,DC,7.5W,100V-

240V,MICROUSB,US/JP

27.00$                  
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Motorola Broadband Solutions EVOLVE HKLN5001A
COVER-DOOR,COVER-DOOR,BATTERY STD 

2900 MAH
24.00$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions EVOLVE HKLN5002A
COVER-DOOR,COVER-DOOR,BATTERY HIGH 

CAP 5800 MAH
24.00$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions EVOLVE PMLN8254A 
CARRY ACCESSORY-PLASTIC CARRY 

HOLSTER WITH 3" BELT CLIP
38.88$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions EVOLVE PMMN4125B
AUDIO ACCESSORY-REMOTE SPEAKER 

MICROPHONE
131.76$                

Motorola Broadband Solutions EVOLVE PMMN4127A
AUDIO ACCESSORY-OPERATIONAL CRITICAL 

WIRELESS REMOTE SPEAKER MIC WM500
208.44$                

Motorola Broadband Solutions EVOLVE PMLN8123A
EP910W OPERATIONAL CRITICAL WIRELESS 

EARPIECE PTT 
81.00$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions EVOLVE PMLN8191A

AUDIO ACCESSORY-EARPIECE,1-WIRE ENH 

CLEAR TUBE EARPIECE, 2.5MM SINGLE PIN, 

ANGLED  

54.00$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions EVOLVE PMPN4564A 
MULTI UNIT CHARGER DESKTOP EXT PS 100-

240VAC US/NA  
540.00$                

Motorola Broadband Solutions EVOLVE PMPN4169A CHGR VEHICULAR ADAPTER VPA 70.20$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions EVOLVE PMLN7965B 3" BELT CLIP 12.96$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions EVOLVE NTN8266B BELT CLIP KIT (2.5") 12.96$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions EVOLVE PMLN8092A
ACCESSORY KIT,ACOUSTIC TUBE WITH 

RUBBER EARBUD, REPLACEMENT KIT
12.96$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions EVOLVE PMLN8298A
WP300 WIRELESS BLUETOOTH CONTROL 

PUSH-TO-TALK POD
115.00$                

Motorola Broadband Solutions EVOLVE PMLN8401A
WP300 WIRELESS BLUETOOTH PUSH-TO-TALK 

POD WITH TRANSLUCENT TUBE EARPIECE
150.00$                

Motorola Broadband Solutions EVOLVE PMLN8332A VEHICLE MOUNT FOR WP300 30.00$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions EVOLVE I.S. HK2137A
EVOLVE-I IS SMART HANDHELD W IS HICAP 

BATT
1,149.00$             

Motorola Broadband Solutions EVOLVE I.S. QA07787AA ADD: NITRO SIM CARD -$                      

Motorola Broadband Solutions EVOLVE I.S. STDESS0845AA 3 Year Essential Service 97.50$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions EVOLVE I.S. QA08142AA ENH: 3Y ESSENTIAL W ACCIDENT DAMAGE 226.70$                

Motorola Broadband Solutions EVOLVE I.S. BT000594A01 BATTERY PACK,IS HICAP BATT LIION 5800T 235.20$                

Motorola Broadband Solutions EVOLVE I.S. PS000150A11 

WALL CUBE,AC,DC,POWER SUPPLY WALL 

CUBE,AC,DC,7.5W,100V-

240V,MICROUSB,US/JP

27.00$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions EVOLVE I.S. HKLN5004A COVER-DOOR, IS BATTERY HICAP 5800 MAH 24.00$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions EVOLVE I.S. PMLN8254A 
CARRY ACCESSORY-PLASTIC CARRY 

HOLSTER WITH 3" BELT CLIP
38.88$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions EVOLVE I.S. PMLN8123A
EP910W OPERATIONAL CRITICAL WIRELESS 

EARPIECE PTT 
81.00$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions EVOLVE I.S. PMLN8191A

AUDIO ACCESSORY-EARPIECE,1-WIRE ENH 

CLEAR TUBE EARPIECE, 2.5MM SINGLE PIN, 

ANGLED  

54.00$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions EVOLVE I.S. PMPN4564A 
MULTI UNIT CHARGER DESKTOP EXT PS 100-

240VAC US/NA  
540.00$                

Motorola Broadband Solutions EVOLVE I.S. PMPN4169A CHGR VEHICULAR ADAPTER VPA 70.20$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions EVOLVE I.S. PMLN7965B 3" BELT CLIP 12.96$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions EVOLVE I.S. NTN8266B BELT CLIP KIT (2.5") 12.96$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions EVOLVE I.S. PMLN8092A
ACCESSORY KIT,ACOUSTIC TUBE WITH 

RUBBER EARBUD, REPLACEMENT KIT
12.96$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions SLN1000 ACCESSORIES HKAN4004A Stubby LTE 25.70$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions SLN1000 ACCESSORIES PMNN4578A Li-Ion 2500T Battery 72.77$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions SLN1000 ACCESSORIES PMLN7932A Swivel Carry Holster 13.50$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions SLN1000 ACCESSORIES PMLN7128A Belt Clip (Heavy-Duty) 12.42$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions SLN1000 ACCESSORIES PMLN6074A Nylon Wrist Strap 9.72$                    

Motorola Broadband Solutions SLN1000 ACCESSORIES PS000150A11 Level 6 Micro USB Wall Charger 27.00$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions SLN1000 ACCESSORIES PMLN7101A MUC Charger US/NA 243.00$                

Motorola Broadband Solutions SLN1000 ACCESSORIES PMLN7109A SUC Charger US/NA 48.60$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions SLN1000 ACCESSORIES PMLN7189A Swivel Earpiece, In-Line Mic & PTT 31.32$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions SLN1000 ACCESSORIES PMLN7156A Earbud with In-Line Mic/PTT, Mag One 21.60$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions SLN1000 ACCESSORIES PMLN7157A 2-Wire with Translucent Tube, Black 46.44$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions SLN1000 ACCESSORIES PMLN7158A One-Wire Surveillance Earpiece, In-Line Mic & PTT 43.20$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions SLN1000 ACCESSORIES PMLN7159A Adjustable D-Style Earpiece, In-Line Mic & PTT 46.44$                  

Motorola Broadband Solutions SLN1000 ACCESSORIES RLN6242A Quick Disconnect Acoustic Tube 8.53$                    
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